2016 SCHEDULED DISTRICT AND COMMUNITY REAPPRAISAL INFORMAL MEETINGS

September 20, 2016

October 6, 2016

October 18, 2016

October 19, 2016

October 19, 2016

October 22, 2016

November 9, 2016

November 12, 2016

November 14, 2016

November 15, 2016

November 22, 2016

December 5, 2016

TIME

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

10:00

AM

12:30

PM

7:30

10:00

7:00

7:00

6:00

6:00

DISTRICT

#1

#2

#4

#7

#1

#5

#7

VENUE

Greater Grace
Temple

Heilmann
Recreation
Center
Grace
Community
Church

Islamic House
of Wisdom

Detroit Edison
Boat Club

Christian
Fellowship of
Love Baptist
Church

St. Clare of
Montefalco

Bethany
Lutheran
Church
Westside
Christian
Academy
Tabernacle
Missionary
Baptist
Church

St. Peter &
Paul (Activity
Building)

LOCATION

19601 Crusade
Detroit 48205

21001 Moross
Detroit 48236

22575 Ann Arbor
Trail Dearborn
Heights 48127

100 Lycaste
Detroit Ml 48214

22400 Grand River

1401 Whittier
Grosse Point Park

11475 E. Outer Drive

9540 Bramell
Detroit 48239

2080 W Grand Blvd
Detroit 48208

12048 Grand River

7685 Grandville

ORGANIZATION

City of Detroit
9™ Precinct
Community

Relations

City of Detroit

Far West Detroit
Civic Association

Shorepointe Village
Annual Meeting

City of Detroit

East English Village

MECCA

West Outer Drive
Civic Association

City of Detroit

Manor Community
Association

Warrendale
Community
Organization



